Census Code
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE
SEPARATION

MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
MANUFACTURED HOMES
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
DETACHED GARAGE

DECKS\PORCHES & COVERED
PORCHES

SWIMMING POOLS
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION/OTHER
HOME OCCUPATION

STORAGE SHED

BASEMENT FINISH

RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL

FIREWORKS SALES

NURSERY STOCK SALES

MISC TEMPORARY STRUCTURES
NEW SIGN PERMITS

SIGN ALTERATION

ELECTRONIC MESSAGE CENTER

COMMERCIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION

COMMERCIAL ADDITION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION

Total

Permits
156

120

12
28

77

13

38

109

73

780

12/2022

Valuations
$45,966,681.94

$24,744,144.52

$49,929.00
$0.00
$412,624.96
$329,333.75

$246,560.53

$1,103,017.00
$1,453,058.85
$0.00
$30,955.00
$1,170,125.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$569,866.00
$36,000.00
$0.00

$114,199,385.51

$32,382,517.00
$28,623,839.88

$251,318,038.94

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD

DATE SELECTION 12/2022

Permits
196

179

25
23
31

112

15

63

18
88

10

124

15

74

98
1096

******************Cny******************

12/2021

Valuations
$55,154,545.99

$36,790,652.77

$191,457.83
$0.00
$1,256,567.17
$406,150.00

$858,029.83

$1,226,584.00
$1,960,406.73
$0.00
$56,680.00
$1,981,576.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,896,409.46
$259,722.00
$255,000.00

$58,160,157.21

$5,362,176.00
$33,166,451.30

$198,982,566.29

Permits
30

0

10

48

167

12/2022

Valuations
$11,390,853.69

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$1,156,033.10
$2,141,677.91

$252,803.45

$714,601.00
$506,459.22
$0.00
$12,000.00
$250,151.50
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$46,866.00
$0.00

$0.00

$8,921,426.00

$7,118,268.00
$3,780,000.00
$36,291,139.87

Permits
51

6

12
62

11

213

Page 1

******************ETA******************

12/2021

Valuations
$18,384,082.48

$1,640,576.50

$0.00

$0.00
$808,522.68
$2,462,940.00

$53,544.00

$585,849.00
$144,025.77
$0.00
$2,880.00
$229,491.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$16,678,813.00

$2,800,000.00
$5,246,745.00

$49,037,469.43



Permit Type
BUILDING ELECTRIC
BUILDING MECHANICAL
BUILDING PLUMBING
BUILDING SEPTIC

Total

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD
DATE SELECTION 12/2022

******************Cny******************

12/2022 12/2021
Permits Valuations Permits Valuations
1005 $203,000.00 1054 $2,337,777.15
1509 $28,142,672.14 1556 $15,539,306.40
450 $13,310,427.92 473 $13,384,398.63
0 $0.00 0 $0.00

2964 $41,656,100.06 3083 $31,261,482.18
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******************ETA******************

12/2022 12/2021
Permits Valuations Permits Valuations
6 $0.00 2 $0.00
272 $2,497,591.25 298 $5,743,896.14
89 $1,345,064.00 107 $2,850,956.00
30 $2,000.00 46 $52,500.00
397 $3,844,655.25 453 $8,647,352.14
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PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD

DATE SELECTION 12/2022
12/2022 12/2021 12/2022 12/2021
Living Units Units Units Units Units
DECKS\PORCHES & COVERED PORCHES 0 133 0 0
MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL 0 0 0 0
MANUFACTURED HOMES 5 17 0 0
BASEMENT FINISH 0 0 0 0
DECKS\PORCHES & COVERED PORCHES 0 0 0 0
DETACHED GARAGE 0 0 0 2
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 0 1 0 0
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION/OTHER 0 1 0 0
ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE SEPARATION 113 151 0 4
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 151 174 24 44
SWIMMING POOLS 0 0 0 0

Total 269 477 24 50



