

**PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD  
DATE SELECTION 12/2022**

\*\*\*\*\*City\*\*\*\*\*

\*\*\*\*\*ETA\*\*\*\*\*

Census Code	12/2022		12/2021		12/2022		12/2021	
	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED	156	\$45,966,681.94	196	\$55,154,545.99	30	\$11,390,853.69	51	\$18,384,082.48
ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE SEPARATION	120	\$24,744,144.52	179	\$36,790,652.77	0	\$0.00	6	\$1,640,576.50
MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	1	\$49,929.00	1	\$191,457.83	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
MANUFACTURED HOMES	7	\$0.00	25	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	12	\$412,624.96	23	\$1,256,567.17	10	\$1,156,033.10	12	\$808,522.68
DETACHED GARAGE	28	\$329,333.75	31	\$406,150.00	48	\$2,141,677.91	62	\$2,462,940.00
DECKS\PORCHES & COVERED PORCHES	77	\$246,560.53	112	\$858,029.83	9	\$252,803.45	11	\$53,544.00
SWIMMING POOLS	13	\$1,103,017.00	15	\$1,226,584.00	7	\$714,601.00	7	\$585,849.00
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION/OTHER	38	\$1,453,058.85	63	\$1,960,406.73	10	\$506,459.22	3	\$144,025.77
HOME OCCUPATION	4	\$0.00	6	\$0.00	1	\$0.00	2	\$0.00
STORAGE SHED	9	\$30,955.00	18	\$56,680.00	2	\$12,000.00	1	\$2,880.00
BASEMENT FINISH	45	\$1,170,125.00	88	\$1,981,576.00	11	\$250,151.50	10	\$229,491.00
RESIDENTIAL	2	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
COMMERCIAL	2	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
FIREWORKS SALES	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	9	\$0.00	9	\$0.00
NURSERY STOCK SALES	4	\$0.00	5	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
MISC TEMPORARY STRUCTURES	3	\$0.00	4	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
NEW SIGN PERMITS	67	\$569,866.00	124	\$1,896,409.46	3	\$46,866.00	0	\$0.00
SIGN ALTERATION	2	\$36,000.00	15	\$259,722.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
ELECTRONIC MESSAGE CENTER	0	\$0.00	2	\$255,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
COMMERCIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	109	\$114,199,385.51	74	\$58,160,157.21	22	\$8,921,426.00	32	\$16,678,813.00
COMMERCIAL ADDITION	8	\$32,382,517.00	7	\$5,362,176.00	2	\$7,118,268.00	2	\$2,800,000.00
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	73	\$28,623,839.88	98	\$33,166,451.30	3	\$3,780,000.00	5	\$5,246,745.00
<b>Total</b>	<b>780</b>	<b>\$251,318,038.94</b>	<b>1096</b>	<b>\$198,982,566.29</b>	<b>167</b>	<b>\$36,291,139.87</b>	<b>213</b>	<b>\$49,037,469.43</b>

**PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD  
DATE SELECTION 12/2022**

\*\*\*\*\*City\*\*\*\*\*

\*\*\*\*\*ETA\*\*\*\*\*

Permit Type	12/2022		12/2021		12/2022		12/2021	
	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations
BUILDING ELECTRIC	1005	\$203,000.00	1054	\$2,337,777.15	6	\$0.00	2	\$0.00
BUILDING MECHANICAL	1509	\$28,142,672.14	1556	\$15,539,306.40	272	\$2,497,591.25	298	\$5,743,896.14
BUILDING PLUMBING	450	\$13,310,427.92	473	\$13,384,398.63	89	\$1,345,064.00	107	\$2,850,956.00
BUILDING SEPTIC	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	30	\$2,000.00	46	\$52,500.00
<b>Total</b>	<b>2964</b>	<b>\$41,656,100.06</b>	<b>3083</b>	<b>\$31,261,482.18</b>	<b>397</b>	<b>\$3,844,655.25</b>	<b>453</b>	<b>\$8,647,352.14</b>

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD  
DATE SELECTION 12/2022

\*\*\*\*\*City\*\*\*\*\*

\*\*\*\*\*ETA\*\*\*\*\*

Living Units	12/2022	12/2021	12/2022	12/2021
	Units	Units	Units	Units
DECKS\PORCHES & COVERED PORCHES	0	133	0	0
MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	0	0	0	0
MANUFACTURED HOMES	5	17	0	0
BASEMENT FINISH	0	0	0	0
DECKS\PORCHES & COVERED PORCHES	0	0	0	0
DETACHED GARAGE	0	0	0	2
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	0	1	0	0
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION/OTHER	0	1	0	0
ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE SEPARATION	113	151	0	4
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED	151	174	24	44
SWIMMING POOLS	0	0	0	0
<b>Total</b>	<b>269</b>	<b>477</b>	<b>24</b>	<b>50</b>